

Nova 12V

Item	Part No.	Description
1	289-18070	Top Casing
2	289-17130	Screw M8 x 12mm
3	289-18060	Name Plate
4	289-17730	Rivet
5	289-18010	Motor 12V
6	289-18030	Grubscrew M6 x 5mm
7	289-18021	Extension Shaft
8	289-18040	Adaptor Plate
9	289-17060	Sheath Coupling
10	289-16040	Screw M6 x 10mm
11	289-17070	Bottom Casing
12	289-17090	Screw M5 x 10mm
13	289-17540	Washer
14	289-18050	Cable Clamp
15	258-33150	Battery Lead
16	289-14581	Switch
17	289-15020	Ratchet Wheel
18	289-15040	Ratchet Spring
19	289-15250	Switch Lever
20	289-15130	Grubscrew M5 x 12mm
21	289-17230	Split Ring
22	289-10010	Pull Rope

